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What does Year 3 think about
Windmill Hill Academy?

‘Pupil Voice’ = Summer Term 2025

e Yes Mostly | Sometimes No Conclusion | Overall
judgement
1.:0 ?/?ou like being at this 68% 16% 16% 0% Vast 84%
school? majority
agree
tzr'],Are o earninga fotat 68% 21% 0% 11% Vast 89%
IS SChOOI majority
agree
?’,.tAre y:)u Iessdo]?s , 58% 37% 5% 0% Vast 95%
interesting and fun? majority
agree
agree
learning? &
E. Ddc;you have to work 53% 26% 16% 0% Vast 84%
ard: majority
agree
:;3,°tzericahk‘zr§22i"l’;ay:’n‘;ng 90% 10% 0% 0% All agree 100%
better?
;. Ir?o other”c;hlldren have to 90% 59% 5% 0% Vast 95%
enhave wellr majority
agree
f8'. Arjl"tther Ch;'dre” 53% 37% 10% 0% Vast 90%
riendly to yous majority
agree
majorit
worried or hurt at school? .
agree
i ?
10. Are teachers fair to yous 79% 59% 16% 0% Vast 84%
majority
agree
;;P;Zzighers listen to 79% 21% 0% 0% All agree 100%
tlhz Are you tr“Sted?to do 42% 32% 21% 5% Majority 74%
ings on your own? agree
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13|’.] Dopyou feel safe at 74% 5% 21% 0% Vast 79%
school: majority

agree
t:d E?;ﬁ:ifﬁz E‘; 100% 0% 0% 0% All agree 100%
healthy and well?
15. Dﬁ you Iearl??lots from 58% 26% 5% 11% Vast 84%
your homework? majority

agree

it

school projects? st

agree

What | like about my school ...

Maths

Being outside

Seeing my friends

| learn more

Art because | want to be an artist
Playground

Learning things | don't know about.
Learning and playtime

Friends because they make me happy
RE

Maths

Everything!

Learning lots of things

Doing art and Science

Art and writing

That | can learn lots of things and go home and practise.
Painting

What | would like to change at my school ...

Equal amount of learning and playtime
Not litter

I like how it is

Make our room better

Sit with who | want to at lunchtime

| can’t think of anything.

More painting.
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